Austin Snook: 307-290-2161
Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690
Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000
Cheyenne Sevmour: 605-641-0638

MARKETING

Kyle Kallhoff; 605-881-1526
Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614

Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329

Office: 307-684-0789
“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we mavket

youy lvestock the campelitive way.”

August 28™, 2024

Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525

Good demand for yearlings. We also had a great turn out for our rollover auction, thank you everyone for
supporting the ranchers effected by these recent fires!

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Yearlings
LITTLE RANCH CO INC, LEITER WY

MICHAEL BALES, OTTER MT

AHT CATTLE CO LLC, CLEARMONT WY

BOW & ARROW RANCH INC, ARVADA WY
LAWRENCE RANCHES LLC, BUFFALO WY
FIELDGROVE RANCH LLC, BUFFALO WY
JEREMY W. YEAGER, BUFFALO WY

RULE LIVESTOCK, BUFFALO WY

POWDER RIVER ANGUS LLC, ARVADA WY
PAINTROCK ANGUS RANCH, HYATTVILLE WY
BALLEK LAND & LIVESTOCK I, CLEARMONT WY
JONATHAN K &/OR GORZALKA, SHERIDAN WY
JOHN H. & JANICE KANE, SHERIDAN WY

J W & JOEY MOORE, SUNDANCE WY
DOBRENZ FAMILY TRUST, RANCHESTER WY
WILLIAM R. FAMILY TRUST LONG, BUFFALO WY

Cows
CHARLES DUANE OR GORZALKA, CLEARMONT WY
PAINTROCK ANGUS RANCH, HYATTVILLE WY

JONATHAN K GORZALKA, SHERIDAN WY

SHEPPERSON RANCH CO., MIDWEST WY

LITTLE RANCH CO INC, LEITER WY
THOMAS & DEBRA GORZALKA TRUST, CLEARMONT

70
24

4
72
21
11
53
15
18
16
21

7

8
13
13
25
19
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P N R R R NWNR

BLK-STR
BLK-STR
CHAR-STR
CHAR-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BK/RD-STR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
RED-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK/BWF HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-STR

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

853
773
763
819
644
764
827
719
898
909
907
846
797
758
899
906
862
1085
1126
875
1028
716

1430
1365
1405
1533
1400
1720
1425
1375
1530

250.00
253.50
246.00
238.75
256.00
231.00
247.50
250.00
220.25
222.75
224.50
223.00
233.00
236.00
219.00
221.50
230.00
198.50
196.50
226.00
205.00
256.00

148.50
145.50
138.50
138.00
145.50
140.00
144.50
143.50
143.50

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

2,132.67
1,958.28
1,875.75
1,954.59
1,648.76
1,764.00
2,047.47
1,796.66
1,978.57
2,024.93
2,037.07
1,887.53
1,856.71
1,788.15
1,968.47
2,007.67
1,982.23
2,153.72
2,212.80
1,977.50
2,108.08
1,833.60

2,123.55
1,986.07
1,945.92
2,114.85
2,037.00
2,408.00
2,059.12
1,973.12
2,195.55



TIM R LATHAM, STORY WY
LOGAN D OR JOLENE D BAKER, BANNER WY

JORDAN HERMAN, HYATTVILLE WY
PERRY CATTLE LLC, CLEARMONT WY

CINDY MARSHALL, SHERIDAN WY

Bulls

JC RANCH INC, BIG HORN WY

JOHN JAMES MOORE, GILLETTE WY

EATONS BROS., WOLF WY

ORD & CAROL BUCKINGHAM, KAYCEE WY
KATHLEEN A. HOLLCROFT TRUST, ARVADA WY
JOHN JAMES MOORE, GILLETTE WY

R R W W R R R R

R R R RN W

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL

1430
1470
1340
1340
1470
1377
1405
1600

2257
1835
1990
2300
2165
2250

142.50
140.50
138.00
140.00
137.00
136.00
130.50
135.00

171.50
169.00
168.00
166.00
163.00
162.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

2,037.75
2,065.35
1,849.20
1,876.00
2,013.90
1,872.26
1,833.52
2,160.00

3,870.18
3,101.15
3,343.20
3,818.00
3,528.95
3,645.00



